
Faculty Name Email Address School/College/Libraries Position awarded
Savage, Arline A arlsav@uab.edu Business Senator
Musa, Philip F musa@uab.edu Business Alternate
Gunnells, Ronald kengunn@uab.edu Business Runner up

Mukhtar, Karolina M kmukhtar@uab.edu College of Arts and Sciences Senator
Rinker, Erika Hille ehrinker@uab.edu College of Arts and Sciences Senator
Hutchison, Jeanne S hutchiso@uab.edu College of Arts and Sciences Senator
Chambless, Krista S wtwbrtkb@uab.edu College of Arts and Sciences Alternate
Hasan, Ragib ragib@uab.edu College of Arts and Sciences Alternate
Warner, Vessela S warnerv@uab.edu College of Arts and Sciences Alternate
Velu, Sadanandan svelu@uab.edu College of Arts and Sciences Runner up
Patterson, James C pattersj@uab.edu College of Arts and Sciences Runner up
Catledge, Shane Aaron catledge@uab.edu College of Arts and Sciences Runner up

Bradford, Edward H ebrad@uab.edu Dentistry Senator
Cheon, Kyounga kcheon@uab.edu Dentistry Alternate
Christou, Terpsithea tetich@uab.edu Dentistry Runner up
Hassan, Quamarul hassank@uab.edu Dentistry Runner up

Hill, Kelly L kltb@uab.edu Education Senator
Smith, Tommy G tsmith@uab.edu Education Alternate

Moradi, Lee G moradi@uab.edu Engineering Senator
Fast, Vladimir G vfast@uab.edu Engineering Alternate

Sloane, Michael E sloane@uab.edu Global Chair

Busettini, Claudio cbus@uab.edu Global Associate Chair

Qu, Haiyan hyqu@uab.edu Health Professions Senator
Thirumalai, Mohanraj mthiru1@uab.edu Health Professions Alternate
Zengul, Ferhat ferhat@uab.edu Health Professions Runner Up
Li, Wei wli@uab.edu Health Professions Runner Up
Maqbool, Muhammad mmaqbool@uab.edu Health Professions Runner Up

Chesnokov, Igor chesn@uab.edu Joint Health Sciences Senator
Lin, Diana Murro Joint Health Sciences Alternate
Duncan, Virginia “Ginger” Joint Health Sciences Runner up
Hu, Kejin Joint Health Sciences Runner up
Barger, J. Bradley Joint Health Sciences Runner up
Rosenblum, Frida Joint Health Sciences Runner up

Bell, Megan M mmbell@uab.edu Libraries Senator
Hebert, Kevin M kmhebert@uab.edu Libraries Alternate
Deaver, Jill M jilld@uab.edu Libraries Runner up
Becker, Brooke babecker@uab.edu Libraries Runner up
McAphee, Sylvia smcaphee@uab.edu Libraries Runner up
Stanishevskaya, Irina N istan@uab.edu Libraries Runner up



Stanley, Dennis Nichols (Cstanleyd@uab.edu Medicine Senator
Yusuf, Nabiha (Campus) nabiha@uab.edu Medicine Senator
Lambert, Laura J ljack12@uab.edu Medicine Alternate
Smith, Andrew D (Campuasmith7@uab.edu Medicine Alternate

Bray, Leigh Ann lwaddell@uab.edu Nursing Senator
Somerall, William E, Jr wsomeral@uab.edu Nursing Alternate
Britt, Sylvia E sylviae@uab.edu Nursing Runner up
Pair, Lisa lpair@uab.edu Nursing Runner up

Perry, Felton F, Jr eiedoc@uab.edu Optometry Senator
Srivastava, Om P srivasta@uab.edu Optometry Alternate
Bailey, Margaret K baileymk@uab.edu Optometry Runner up
Chen, Jianzhong jzchen@uab.edu Optometry Runner up
Loop, Michael S loop@uab.edu Optometry Runner up

Davies, Susan Public Health Senator
Lanzi, Robin Gaines Public Health Alternate


	query

